

CITY OF RACINE, WISCONSIN
AVAILABLE LOAN FUNDS
As of March 31, 2016

			C.D.B.G.	C.D.B.G.	C.D.B.G.				C.D.B.G.			C.D.B.G.				C.D.B.G.	C.D.B.G.	C.D.B.G.	C.D.B.G.	HOME	HOME	HOME	HOME	HOME
	282 20310 EECBG Loans	283 20412 EECBG Piggy Back	812 20401 State Street	813 20402 State Street	814 C.D.B.G. Rental	814 Federal Rental	=	814 20403 Total Rental	815 20404 Fixed Interest	817 20406 Northside Housing	818 20407 City Housing Rehab Loans	819 20408 C.D.B.G. Deferred	821 20413 Non-Federal Loans	823 20410 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT	20415 KRLFC Match	20416 Roof & Porch	20414 2015 Match Homewoner	20414 2015 Match Rental	851 20411 HOME Fixed Interest	852 20411 HOME Rental Rehab	854 20411 HOME Special Projects	855 20411 HOME Downpayments	856 20411 HOME Grant	
1-1-16 Fund Balance *(-NR in 816)	51,481.61	175,386.10	42,778.98	144,875.36	1,408,339.51	+	=	1,408,339.51	297,633.23	61,498.00	49,558.49	644,850.91	118,450.46	2,811.76	150,000.00	140,000.00	121,439.00	45,646.00	-	-	-	140,159.46	-	
1-1-16 Reserved Fund Balances						+	=	-																
1-1-16 Deferred Grant Revenue																								
1-1-16 Beginning Available Balance	51,481.61	175,386.10	42,778.98	144,875.36	1,408,339.51	+	-	=	1,408,339.51	297,633.23	61,498.00	49,558.49	644,850.91	118,450.46	2,811.76	150,000.00	140,000.00	121,439.00	45,646.00	-	-	-	140,159.46	-
Additions:																								
* Principal Repayments	5,670.77	929.66	3,365.70	-	Total 814 Revenue by Type	<<		16,903.57	43,820.31	-	-	1,145.15	375.06	-	-	-	-	-	1,013.51	286.26	1,082.01	-	-	
Interest Payments	802.11	223.48	1,311.87	-	26,043.63	+	<<	8,891.95	12,797.39	-	-	5,883.47	1,211.08	-	-	-	-	-	162.79	53.49	105.90			
Penalty Payments	-	-	-	-	248.11	*****<<		248.11	474.94	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	28.16	3.77	-			
Cash Property Sales																								
Investment/Savings Interest	-	115.19	27.01	-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	13.44		-	-	-	
Other Revenues	-	-	-	-	-			-	25,196.64	40.30	273.37	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-	
Transfers In	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-	
Grants																								
6,472.88	1,268.33	4,704.58	-	-	26,043.63	+	-	=	26,043.63	82,289.28	40.30	273.37	7,028.62	1,586.14	-	-	-	-	1,217.90	343.52	1,187.91	-	-	
Reductions:																								
Loans Made (Rehabilitation)	29,378.16	2,375.00	-	-	-	+	-	=	-	22,770.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Property Purchases					-				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Bad Debts					-				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Administrative Expenses	18.40			-	-			26.06	7,909.00	-	539.19													
Other Expenses (Escrows, etc)	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Rehab Grants Made				-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Transfers Out	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	
Loan Guarantee					-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	
29,396.56	2,375.00	-	-	-	-	+	-	=	26.06	30,679.00	-	539.19	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
CURRENT AVAILABLE BALANCE	28,567.93	174,279.43	47,483.66	144,875.36	1,434,383.14	+	-	=	1,434,367.08	349,243.61	61,638.30	49,292.67	651,879.53	120,036.60	2,811.76	150,000.00	140,000.00	121,439.00	45,646.00	1,217.90	343.52	1,187.91	140,159.46	-
* Principal Repayment																								
1-1-16 N/R	123,405.39	30,198.33	117,956.11	15,500.00	787,189.03	+	50,000.00	=	837,189.03	1,320,311.74	2,456.00	70,000.00	1,022,801.74	35,224.65	3,236.04	-	-	18,500.00	-	8,834.11	2,914.52	843,047.51	203,502.52	91,391.48
+ Loans Made		29,378.16	-	-	-	+	-	=	-	22,770.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Write offs	-	-	-	-	-	+	-	=	-	37,506.08	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Current Notes Receivable	147,112.78	31,643.67	114,590.41	15,500.00	973,910.66	+	50,000.00	=	820,285.46	1,261,755.35	2,456.00	70,000.00	1,021,656.59	34,013.57	3,236.04	-	-	-	7,820.60	2,628.26	841,965.50	203,502.52	91,391.48	
(23,707.39)	27,932.82	3,365.70	-	-	(186,721.63)	+	-	=	16,903.57	43,820.31	-	-	1,145.15	1,211.08	-	-	-	18,500.00	-	1,013.51	286.26	1,082.01	-	-